
TO START WITH…

GALICIAN
SEAFOOD

OMELETTES & EGGS

Thinly sliced bread with tomato · 4,95€

Homemade “bellota” ham croquettes (unit) · 3,15€

Creamy cod fritters (unit) · 3,15€

Cantabrian anchovies with virgin olive oil · 16,70€

Hand cut cured “Bellota” ham
“Maldonado Arcano” · 31,75€

“Xatonada de Vilanova” Codfish, Romesco
and anchovies salad · 18,25€

Tuna salad with tomatoes and onion · 18,85€

Bacallà esqueixat” salt cod with Kalamata
olives · 24,85€

Mellow “Escalivada”
(Chargrilled eggplant and red pepper) · 17,05€

Glazed eggplant with miso and potato puree · 18,50€

Foie gras caramelized terrine with
smoked eel · 36,55€

Subtle veal carpaccio with parmesan flakes · 26,80€

Grilled octopus with iberian pork · 26,80€

Battered squid rings · 22,05€

Assortment of grilled seasonal vegetables · 17,95€

Guillemet Oyster Nº3 (unit)

Steamed cockles

Fresh grilled Galician razor
clams (6 pieces)

Baked baby scallops

Stunning cold cannelloni crab with
salmon roe

Fish and seafood paella

Sausage, rib and seasonal vegetables
rice

Seasonal vegetables rice
(Ideal for vegetarians)

Black rice with cuttlefish

Opened omelette with fresh prawns · 24,25€

Fresh seasonal “Cantharellus” omelette
mushrooms · 23,95€

Scrambled eggs with small cuttlefish · 27,45€

Opened potato omelette · 18,60€

OUR OWN
TARTARS

Hand cut beef steak tartar

Red tuna tartar

Salmon tartar with slight Teriyaki
tear

Wild seabass tartar with estragon

CODFISH &
OTHER SUGGESTIONS
Olivé Salad with chickpeas and cod fish · 15,30€
Fried seasonal artichockes · 15,60€
Our own traditional hot soup with
meatballs · 15,70€
Our own fish soup with toasted bread · 17,95€
“Pil Pil” style codfish
(with olive oil, fried garlic and chilly) · 34,20€
Baked Codfish with ratatouille · 34,95€
Codfish “a la llauna”
(backed with paprika, garlic and white beans) · 34,25€
Poularde (free range chicken) cannelloni with
béchamel · 21,40€
Deep fried lamb’s brains · 19,30€
“Callos” tripe with chickpeas · 20,25€
Pig’s trotters with sea cucumbers and
seasonal mushrooms · 34,65€

FROM THE SEA
STRAIGHT TO THE TABLE

Grilled fresh Palamós prawns with
sea salt (100gr.) · 35,50€

Red tuna tataki with foie gras · 26,45€

Monkfish with green sauce, clams and
Santa Pau beans · 39,65€

Grilled wild turbot with vegetables · 46,70€

Grilled fresh deboned hake · 32,20€

Fresh grilled sole · 40,00€

Entire small monkfish “Donosti” style
(with garlic and vinegar) · 43,55€

Baked sea bream in salt (min. 2 people) · 91,45€

HOUSE RICE

Grilled traditional catalán sausage 

Grilled beef filet (200gr.)

Dry aged Ribeye (300gr.)

Mellow deboned oxtail 

Spectacular deboned roasted 
suckling pig

Dry aged T-Bone Steak
(min. 2 people) 900gr.

Mellow roasted kid goat shoulder 
house style

Grilled kid goat cutlets

MEAT

10% VAT included
parking APK2 Centric: c/ consell de cent, 327

@lolive_bcn

6,10€

25,95€

27,00€

24,60€

25,95€

27,40€

25,15€

25,15€

39,65€

29,15€

25,45€

23,95€

25,95€

19,50€

35,90€

42,25€

23,90€

33,40€

76,80€

47,90€

28,70€


