RESTAURANT

TO START WITH...

THINLY SLICED BREAD WITH TOMATO · 4,95€

HOMEMADE "BELLOTA" HAM CROQUETTES (UNIT) · 3,15€

CREAMY COD FRITTERS (UNIT) · 3,15€

CANTABRIAN ANCHOVIES WITH VIRGIN OLIVE OIL · 16,70€

HAND CUT CURED "BELLOTA" HAM "MALDONADO ARCANO" · 31,75€

"XATONADA DE VILANOVA" CODFISH, ROMESCO AND ANCHOVIES SALAD · 18,25€

TUNA SALAD WITH TOMATOES AND ONION · 18,85€

BACALLÀ ESQUEIXAT" SALT COD WITH KALAMATA OLIVES · 24,85€

MELLOW "ESCALIVADA"

(CHARGRILLED EGGPLANT AND RED PEPPER) · 17,05€

GLAZED EGGPLANT WITH MISO AND POTATO PUREE · 18,50€

FOIE GRAS CARAMELIZED TERRINE WITH

SMOKED EEL · 36,55€

Subtle veal carpaccio with parmesan flakes \cdot 26,80 \in

GRILLED OCTOPUS WITH IBERIAN PORK · 26,80€

BATTERED SQUID RINGS · 22,05€

ASSORTMENT OF GRILLED SEASONAL VEGETABLES · 17,95€

OMELETTES & EGGS

OPENED OMELETTE WITH FRESH PRAWNS · 24,25€
FRESH SEASONAL "CANTHARELLUS" OMELETTE

SCRAMBLED EGGS WITH SMALL CUTTLEFISH · 27,45€

OPENED POTATO OMELETTE · 18,60€

MUSHROOMS · 23,95€

GALICIAN SEAFOOD

GUILLEMET OYSTI	ER №3 (UNIT)	6,10€
STEAMED COCKLES	S	25,95€
FRESH GRILLED (27,00€
BAKED BABY SCA	LLOPS	24,60€
STUNNING COLD (CANNELLONI CRAB WITH	25,95€

OUR OWN TARTARS

AND CUT BEEF STEAK TARTAR	27,40€
ED TUNA TARTAR	25,15€
almon tartar with slight Teriyaki ear	25,15€
ILD SEABASS TARTAR WITH ESTRAGON	39,65€

HOUSE RICE

FISH AND SEAFOOD PAELLA	29,15
SAUSAGE, RIB AND SEASONAL VEGETABLES RICE	25,45
SEASONAL VEGETABLES RICE (IDEAL FOR VEGETARIANS)	23,95
BLACK RICE WITH CUTTLEFISH	25,95

MEAT

GRILLED TRADITIONAL CATALÁN SAUSAGE	19,50€
GRILLED BEEF FILET (200gr.)	35,90€
DRY AGED RIBEYE (300gr.)	42,25€
MELLOW DEBONED OXTAIL	23,90€
SPECTACULAR DEBONED ROASTED SUCKLING PIG	33,40€
DRY AGED T-BONE STEAK (MIN. 2 PEOPLE) 900GR.	76,80€
MELLOW ROASTED KID GOAT SHOULDER HOUSE STYLE	47,90€
GRILLED KID GOAT CUTLETS	28,70€

CODFISH & OTHER SUGGESTIONS

OLIVÉ SALAD WITH CHICKPEAS AND COD FISH · 15,30€

FRIED SEASONAL ARTICHOCKES · 15,60€

OUR OWN TRADITIONAL HOT SOUP WITH MEATBALLS · 15,70€

OUR OWN FISH SOUP WITH TOASTED BREAD · 17,95€

"PIL PIL" STYLE CODFISH

(WITH OLIVE OIL, FRIED GARLIC AND CHILLY) · 34,20€

BAKED CODFISH WITH RATATOUILLE · 34,95€

CODFISH "A LA LLAUNA"

(BACKED WITH PAPRIKA, GARLIC AND WHITE BEANS) · 34,25€

POULARDE (FREE RANGE CHICKEN) CANNELLONI WITH BÉCHAMEL · 21,40€

DEEP FRIED LAMB'S BRAINS · 19,30€

"CALLOS" TRIPE WITH CHICKPEAS · 20,25€

PIG'S TROTTERS WITH SEA CUCUMBERS AND SEASONAL MUSHROOMS · 34,65€

FROM THE SEA STRAIGHT TO THE TABLE

GRILLED FRESH PALAMÓS PRAWNS WITH SEA SALT (100gr.) · 35,50€

RED TUNA TATAKI WITH FOIE GRAS · 26,45€

Monkfish with green sauce, clams and Santa Pau Beans · 39,65€

GRILLED WILD TURBOT WITH VEGETABLES · 46,70€

GRILLED FRESH DEBONED HAKE · 32,20€

FRESH GRILLED SOLE · 40,00€

ENTIRE SMALL MONKFISH "DONOSTI" STYLE (WITH GARLIC AND VINEGAR) · 43,55€

BAKED SEA BREAM IN SALT (MIN. 2 PEOPLE) · 91,45€

10% VAT INCLUDED PARKING APK2 CENTRIC: C/ CONSELL DE CENT, 327 @lolive_bcn